Team Final Sorted

Place Team Code Team name Team Tota G 13 G14 G 15 1st & 2nd F
1 TDE13 Figaros 1 Berlin 12788 779 853 798 10358
2 TNLO4 Snijderbouw 12778 831 885 922 10140
3 TFI02 Bowling 4 You 12423 761 822 860 9980
4 TDE23 TKD Quelle 1 Berlin 12414 767 763 820 10064
5 TDE27 Sumo Hannover 12365 810 905 785 9865
6 TUKO1 Barclays Bank - London 12011 832 807 763 9609
7 TDEO8 Black Widow Berlin 11997 746 767 872 9612
8 TUKO06 RAF Veterans One 11990 788 873 868 9461
9 TFRO4 Switch Bowling Strasbourg 11923 760 682 719 9762

10 TUKO09 RAF RED 11907 657 836 700 9714
11 TUKO5 Coral 11861 729 731 714 9687
12 TDEO9 Carlos Berlin 11828 707 746 847 9528
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Team Final

Team Figaros 1 Berlin Sum serie 1 2430

Code TDE13 m/f G 13 G14 G 15 Sum
Playerl  Ballmann, Tim m 176 214 201 591
Player2  Balzer, Martin m 216 202 196 614
Player3  Funk, Pierre m 208 180 190 578
Player4  Regel, Tobias m 179 257 211 647
Reserve Klatt, Andreas m 0
Team totalsum 12788 779 853 798

Team Snijderbouw Sum serie 1 2638

Code TNLO4 m/f G 13 G 14 G 15 Sum
Playerl  Wakker, Jeffrey v/d m 188 243 224 655
Player2  Snijder, Klaas m 236 213 200 649
Player3  Bruijn, Marco de m 203 190 243 636
Player4  Hulst, Phil m 204 239 255 698
Reserve  Knijff, Peter m 0
Team totalsum 12778 831 885 922

Team TKD Quelle 1 Berlin Sum serie 1 2350

Code TDE23 m/f G 13 G14 G 15 Sum
Playerl  Schroeder, Andre m 163 178 202 543
Player2  Rozek, Jennifer f 213 202 209 624
Player3  Weiss, Kevin m 134 134
Player4  Schroeder, Timo m 257 209 224 690
Reserve  Mehrow, Uwe m 174 185 359
Team totalsum 12414 767 763 820

Team Bowling 4 You Sum serie 1 2443

Code TFI102 m/f G 13 G 14 G 15 Sum
Playerl  Nenonen, llkka m 142 213 248 603
Player2  Nenonen, Riikka f 202 170 204 576
Player3  Nenonen, Lauri m 194 217 241 652
Player4  Nenonen, Kari m 223 222 167 612
Reserve  Nenonen, Tuire f 0
Team totalsum 12423 761 822 860

Team Sumo Hannover Sum serie 1 2500

Code TDE27 m/f G 13 G 14 G 15 Sum
Playerl Fraderich, Patrick m 215 243 216 674
Player2  Kaiser, Christoph m 213 258 198 669
Player3  Mielentz, Oliver m 195 248 204 647
Player4  Walkenhorst, Jens m 187 156 167 510
Reserve Reserve 0
Team totalsum 12365 810 905 785

Team Switch Bowling Strasbourg Sum serie 1 2161

Code TFRO4 m/f G 13 G 14 G 15 Sum
Playerl  Heckmann, David m 155 155 211 521
Player2  Eschbach, Stéphane m 214 156 169 539
Player3 Meyer, Arnaud m 221 167 166 554
Playerd  Vial, Paulo m 170 204 173 547
Reserve Eschbach, Jérémy m 0
Team totalsum 11923 760 682 719
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avg
197.0
204.7
192.7
215.7

#DIV/O!

avg
218.3
216.3
212.0
232.7

#DIV/0!

avg
181.0
208.0
134.0
230.0
179.5

avg
201.0
192.0
217.3
204.0

#DIV/0!

avg
224.7
223.0
215.7
170.0

#DIV/0!

avg
173.7
179.7
184.7
182.3

#DIV/O!

std
19.3
10.3
14.2
39.2
#DIV/0!

std
27.9
18.2
27.6
26.1
#DIV/0!

std
19.7
5.6
#DIV/0!
24.6
7.8

std
54.0
19.1
23.5
32.0
#DIV/0!

std
15.9
31.2
28.4
15.7
#DIV/0!

std
32.3
30.4
31.5
18.8
#DIV/O!



Team RAF RED

Code TUKO09

Playerl  Hall, Matt

Player2  Caddy, Paul
Player3  MacPherson, Mac
Player4  Matthews, Chris
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Coral

Code TUKO5

Playerl  Watson, Debbie
Player2  Herring, Steve
Player3  Whitten, Graham
Player4 Patrick, Mark
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Black Widow Berlin
Code TDEOS8

Playerl  Kriiger, Dennis
Player2 = Herzmann, Sebastian
Player3  Wendt, Michael
Player4  Rielicke, Frank
Reserve Bull, John

Team totalsum

Team Barclays Bank - London
Code TUKO1

Playerl Davis, Jeff

Player2 ~ Walker, Paul

Player3  Bergquist, Mike
Player4  Cole, Barry

Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Carlos Berlin
Code TDEO9

Playerl  Streck, Sven
Player2  GieBmann, Ronny
Player3  Bromann, Marko
Player4  Baade, Marco
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team RAF Veterans One
Code TUKO6

Playerl Lee, Tony

Player2 Lee, lan

Player3  Yeoman, Andy
Player4  Hutchinson, Alan
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Final

Sum serie 1
m/f G 13 G 14
m 197 182
m 136 206
m 148 204
m 176 244
11907 657 836
Sum serie 1
m/f G 13 G14
f 170 179
m 145 154
m 165 202
m 249 196
11861 729 731
Sum serie 1
m/f G 13 G14
m
m 176 232
m 159 189
m 226 191
m 185 155
11997 746 767
Sum serie 1
m/f G 13 G 14
m 225 172
m 192 237
m 222 152
m 193 246
12011 832 807
Sum serie 1
m/f G 13 G14
m 127 164
m 154 189
m 212 170
m 214 223
0.0
11828 707 746
Sum serie 1
m/f G 13 G 14
m 205 210
m 155 221
m 252 210
m 176 232
11990 788 873

2193
G 15
190
210
148
152

700

2174
G 15
192
157
167
198

714

2385
G 15

205
234
218
215
872

2402
G 15
210
179
170
204

763

2300
G 15
182
227
181
257

847

2529
G 15
206
258
190
214

868
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Sum
569
552
500
572

Sum
541
456
534
643

Sum

613
582
635
555

Sum
607
608
544
643

Sum
473
570
563
694
0

Sum
621
634
652
622
0

avg
189.7
184.0
166.7
190.7

#DIV/O!

avg
180.3
152.0
178.0
214.3

#DIV/0!

avg

#DIV/O!
204.3
194.0
211.7
185.0

avg
202.3
202.7
181.3
214.3

#DIV/0!

avg
157.7
190.0
187.7
231.3

#DIV/O!

avg
207.0
211.3
217.3
207.3

#DIV/0!

std
7.5
41.6
32.3
47.7
#DIV/0!

std
11.1
6.2
20.8
30.0
#DIV/0!

std

#DIV/0!
28.0
37.7
18.3
30.0

std
27.3
30.4
36.4
28.0
#DIV/0!

std
28.0
36.5
21.8
22.7
#DIV/0!

std
2.6
52.2
31.6
28.6
#DIV/0!



Place

Team Codt Team name

1 TDE13
2 TNLO4
3 TDE23
4 TFI02
5 TDE27
6 TFRO4
7 TUKO9
8 TUKO05
9 TDEO8
10 TUKO1
11 TDEO9
12 TUKO6
13 TFRO1
14 TDEOS
15 TFIO1
16 TNLO2
17 TDEO1
18 TDEO6
19 TITO6
20 TNLO3
21 TITO7
22 TUK10
23 TFR11
24 TUKO4

Figaros 1 Berlin
Snijderbouw

TKD Quelle 1 Berlin
Bowling 4 You

Sumo Hannover
Switch Bowling Strasbourg
RAF RED

Coral

Black Widow Berlin
Barclays Bank - London
Carlos Berlin

RAF Veterans One
Federal Mogul St Jean de
Bendt&Sodhne Berlin
Bowling Oy

Montblanc

ADC Krone 1 Berlin
Berliner Bank Berlin
FCA Torino

vd Laar Montage
Technip Italy

RAF BLUE

Airbus Toulouse
Royal Mail - London

Team Total G 10
10358
10140
10064

9980
9865
9762
9714
9687
9612
9609
9528
9461
9456
9425
9424
9414
9408
9400
9390
9387
9350
9331
9281
9200

Team Semifinal Sorted

801
797
802
831
883
831
893
905
881
835
882
806
807
713
830
743
778
812
746
864
789
758
755
748

838
813
864
815
795
847
757
826
878
888
752
831
845
810
812
756
731
727
779
735
758
781
741
686

769
777
740
795
817
838
748
803
817
846
788
868
757
854
651
893
779
877
814
783
765
700
694
758
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7950
7753
7658
7539
7370
7246
7316
7153
7036
7040
7106
6956
7047
7048
7131
7022
7120
6984
7051
7005
7038
7092
7091
7008

Lanes in
First Rouncfinal

20
21
19
22
18
23
17
24
16
25
15
26



Team Figaros 1 Berlin
Code TDE13

Playerl  Ballmann, Tim
Player2  Balzer, Martin
Player3  Funk, Pierre
Player4  Regel, Tobias
Reserve Klatt, Andreas

Team totalsum

Team Snijderbouw

Code TNLO4

Playerl  Wakker, Jeffrey v/d
Player2  Snijder, Klaas
Player3  Bruijn, Marco de
Player4  Hulst, Phil

Reserve  Knijff, Peter

Team totalsum

Team TKD Quelle 1 Berlin
Code TDE23

Playerl  Schroeder, Andre
Player2  Rozek, Jennifer
Player3 Weiss, Kevin
Player4  Schroeder, Timo
Reserve  Mehrow, Uwe

Team totalsum

Team Bowling 4 You
Code TFI102

Playerl  Nenonen, llkka
Player2  Nenonen, Riikka
Player3  Nenonen, Lauri
Player4  Nenonen, Kari
Reserve  Nenonen, Tuire

Team totalsum

Team Sumo Hannover
Code TDE27

Playerl Fraderich, Patrick
Player2  Kaiser, Christoph
Player3  Mielentz, Oliver
Player4  Walkenhorst, Jens
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team RAF RED

Code TUKO09

Playerl  Hall, Matt

Player2  Caddy, Paul
Player3  MacPherson, Mac
Player4  Matthews, Chris
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Semifinal

Sum serie 1 2408
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 226 171 190
m 198 257 181
m 210 206 195
m 167 204 203
m
10358 801 838 769
Sum serie 1 2387
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 226 203 223
m 227 195 196
m 146 223 177
m 198 192 181
m
10140 797 813 777
Sum serie 1 2406
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 213 232 158
f 171 224 204
m 173 181 164
m 245 227 214
m
10064 802 864 740
Sum serie 1 2441
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 202 202 193
f 205 175 190
m 226 220 226
m 198 218 186
f
9980 831 815 795
Sum serie 1 2495
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 180 209 224
m 236 179 213
m 243 223 242
m 224 184 138
9865 883 795 817
Sum serie 1 2398
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 242 180 185
m 211 209 163
m 205 189 200
m 235 179 200
9714 893 757 748
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Sum
587
636
611
574

Sum
652
618
546
571

Sum
603
599
518
686

Sum
597
570
672
602

Sum
613
628
708
546

Sum
607
583
594
614
0

avg std
195.7 27.9
212.0 39.9
203.7 7.8
191.3 21.1
#DIV/O! #DIV/0!
avg std
217.3 12.5
206.0 18.2
182.0 38.7
190.3 8.6
#DIV/O! #DIV/0!
avg std
201.0 38.4
199.7 26.8
172.7 8.5
228.7 15.6
#DIV/O! #DIV/0!
avg std
199.0 5.2
190.0 15.0
224.0 3.5
200.7 16.2
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
avg std
204.3 22.4
209.3 28.7
236.0 11.3
182.0 43.0
#DIV/O! #DIV/0!
avg std
202.3 34.4
194.3 27.2
198.0 8.2
204.7 28.3
#DIV/O! #DIV/0!



Team Switch Bowling Strasbourg
Code TFRO4

Playerl  Heckmann, David

Player2 ~ Eschbach, Stéphane
Player3  Meyer, Arnaud

Playerd4  Vial, Paulo

Reserve Eschbach, Jérémy

Team totalsum

Team Coral

Code TUKO5

Playerl  Watson, Debbie
Player2  Herring, Steve
Player3  Whitten, Graham
Player4 Patrick, Mark
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Bowling Oy
Code TFI01

Playerl  Toivonen, Toni
Player2  Taalas, Timi
Player3  Vaarala, Miikka
Player4  Ahonala, Markku
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team ADC Krone 1 Berlin
Code TDEO1

Playerl  Graskowski, Uwe
Player2  Rabis, Frank
Player3  Boll, Patrick
Player4  Eckert, Thomas
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Carlos Berlin
Code TDEO9

Playerl  Streck, Sven
Player2  GieBmann, Ronny
Player3  Bromann, Marko
Player4  Baade, Marco
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team RAF BLUE
Code TUK10

Playerl  O'Brian, Gavin
Player2  Moore, Anthony
Player3  Greig, Dave
Player4  Maddock, Paul
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Semifinal

Sum serie 1 2516
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 234 208 212
m 224 180 209
m 170 212 213
m 203 247 204
m
9762 831 847 838
Sum serie 1 2534
m/f G 10 G11 G12
f 242 215 221
m 256 160 189
m 209 232 195
m 198 219 198
9687 905 826 803
Sum serie 1 2293
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 267 209 169
m 208 257 162
m 180 147 150
m 175 199 170
9424 830 812 651
Sum serie 1 2288
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 182 217 150
m 190 162 168
m 211 203 182
m 195 149 279
9408 778 731 779
Sum serie 1 2422
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 184 176 233
m 247 195 178
m 203 169 156
m 248 212 221
0.0
9528 882 752 788
Sum serie 1 2239
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 183 223 179
m 203 164 155
m 191 212 185
m 181 182 181
9331 758 781 700
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654
613
595
654

678
605
636
615

645
627
477
544

549
520
596
623

593
620
528
681

585
522
588
544

0

avg std
218.0 14.0
204.3 22.4
198.3 24.5
218.0 25.1
#DIV/0! #DIV/O!
avg std
226.0 14.2
201.7 49.2
212.0 18.7
205.0 121
#DIV/0! #DIV/O!
avg std
215.0 49.3
209.0 47.5
159.0 18.2
181.3 15.5
#DIV/0! #DIV/O!
avg std
183.0 335
173.3 14.7
198.7 15.0
207.7 65.9
#DIV/O! #DIV/0!
avg std
197.7 30.9
206.7 35.9
176.0 24.3
227.0 18.7
#DIV/0! #DIV/O!
avg std
195.0 24.3
174.0 255
196.0 14.2
181.3 0.6
#DIV/O! #DIV/0!



Team Semifinal

Team Airbus Toulouse Sum serie 1
Code TFR11 m/f G 10 G11
Playerl  Vivies, Bernard m 225

Player2  Martinez, Elisa f 218 193
Player3  Marre, Alain m 156 175
Player4  Laurent, Pierre m 209
Reserve  Mahu, Paul m 156 164
Team totalsum 9281 755 741
Team FCA Torino Sum serie 1
Code TITO6 m/f G 10 G11
Playerl  Guastavigna, Giorgio m 177 142
Player2  Corgnati, Fabio m 192 225
Player3  Fratestefano, Pasquale m 227 244
Player4  Novara, Carlo m 150 168
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum 9390 746 779
Team Bendt&Sdhne Berlin Sum serie 1
Code TDEO5 m/f G 10 G11
Playerl Gyrock, Hardy m 153 232
Player2 Raczko, Mike m 241 217
Player3  Gehrke, Marc m 149

Player4  Gabbert, Robert m 193
Reserve  Wiesel, Uwe m 170 168
Team totalsum 9425 713 810
Team Federal Mogul St Jean de la Ru Sum serie 1
Code TFRO1 m/f G 10 G11
Playerl  Tejedor, Julien m 210 204
Player2  Louis Marie, Thierry m 227 207
Player3  Alonso, Ricardo m 171 203
Player4  Javoy, Laurent m 199 231
Reserve  Puault, Alain m

Team totalsum 9456 807 845
Team Barclays Bank - London Sum serie 1
Code TUKO1 m/f G 10 G11
Playerl  Dauvis, Jeff m 209 246
Player2 Walker, Paul m 248 194
Player3  Bergquist, Mike m 185 201
Player4  Cole, Barry m 193 247
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum 9609 835 888
Team Technip ltaly Sum serie 1
Code TITO7 m/f G 10 G11
Playerl  Giuffrida, Carmelina f 156 158
Player2  Sciascia, Francesco m 190 188
Player3  Sciascia, Stefano m 243 200
Player4  Sciascia, Giuseppe m 200 212
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum 9350 789 758
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2190

G12

190

148
193
163
694

2339

G 12

158
183
235
238

814

2377

G12

224
229

205
196
854

2409

G12

233
170
180
174

757

2569

G12

211
235
222
178

846

2312

G12

187
208
166
204

765

avg
415 207.5
411 205.5
479 159.7
402 201.0
483 161.0
avg
477 159.0
600 200.0
706 235.3
556 185.3
0 #DIV/0!
avg
609 203.0
687 229.0
149 149.0
398 199.0
534 178.0
avg
647 215.7
604 201.3
554 184.7
604 201.3
0 #DIV/0!
avg
666 222.0
677 225.7
608 202.7
618 206.0
0 #DIV/0!
avg
501 167.0
586 195.3
609 203.0
616 205.3
0 #DIV/O!

std
24.7
17.7
13.9
11.3
4.4

std
17.5
22.1
8.5
46.5
#DIV/0!

std
43.5
12.0
#DIV/0!
8.5
15.6

std
15.3
28.9
16.5
28.6
#DIV/0!

std
20.8
28.2
18.6
36.3
#DIV/0!

std
17.3
11.0
38.6
6.1
#DIV/0!



Team Black Widow Berlin
Code TDEOS8

Playerl  Kriiger, Dennis
Player2 = Herzmann, Sebastian
Player3  Wendt, Michael
Player4  Rielicke, Frank
Reserve Bull, John

Team totalsum

Team Montblanc
Code TNLO2

Playerl Brouwer, Cor
Player2 Vliet, Pascal van
Player3  Huijboom, Paul
Player4  Dekkers, Peter
Reserve  Gooyers, René

Team totalsum

Team Royal Mail - London
Code TUKO4

Playerl  Ockelford, Bob
Player2  Packman, Rob
Player3  Nelligan, Paul
Player4 Morgan, Selwyn
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team vd Laar Montage
Code TNLO3

Playerl  Born, Michael van den
Player2 Bressers, Peer
Player3  Laar, Chelsea van de
Player4  Laar, Peer van de
Reserve Isbouts, René

Team totalsum

Team Berliner Bank Berlin
Code TDEO6

Playerl  Rehbein, Jo

Player2  Wallner, Stefan

Player3  Jensch, Andreas

Player4  Rogalla-Jensch, Gabriele
Reserve  Schreiber, Ernst

Team totalsum

Team RAF Veterans One
Code TUKO6

Playerl Lee, Tony

Player2 Lee, lan

Player3  Yeoman, Andy
Player4  Hutchinson, Alan
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Semifinal

Sum serie 1 2576
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m
m 257 229 232
m 231 225 191
m 192 220 193
m 201 204 201
9612 881 878 817
Sum serie 1 2392
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 176 156 178
m 180 216 194
m 184 199 244
m 203 185 277
m
9414 743 756 893
Sum serie 1 2192
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 179 158 198
m 183 191 165
m 212 158 216
m 174 179 179
9200 748 686 758
Sum serie 1 2382
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 235 192 179
m 221 173 219
f 257 176 188
m 151 194 197
n
9387 864 735 783
Sum serie 1 2416
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 236 167 217
m 182 181 195
m 225 257
f 196 208
m 198 154
9400 812 727 877
Sum serie 1 2505
m/f G 10 G11 G12
m 212 204 234
m 202 198 233
m 222 206 200
m 170 223 201
9461 806 831 868
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avg
0 #DIV/0!
718 239.3
647 215.7
605 201.7
606 202.0
avg
510 170.0
590 196.7
627 209.0
665 221.7
0 #DIV/0!
avg
535 178.3
539 179.7
586 195.3
532 177.3
0 #DIV/O!
avg
606 202.0
613 204.3
621 207.0
542 180.7
0 #DIV/0!
avg
620 206.7
558 186.0
482 241.0
404  202.0
352 176.0
avg
650 216.7
633 211.0
628 209.3
594  198.0
0 #DIV/0!

std
#DIV/0!
154
21.6
15.9
1.7

std
12.2
18.1
31.2
48.8
#DIV/O!

std
20.0
13.3
32.4
2.9
#DIV/0!

std
29.3
27.2
43.7
25.7
#DIV/0!

std
35.6
7.8
22.6
8.5
31.1

std
15.5
19.2
11.4
26.6
#DIV/0!



Place

Team Code Team name

1 TDE13
2 TNLO4
3 TDE23
4 TFIO2
5 TDE27
6 TUKO9
7 TFRO4
8 TUKO0S
9 TFIO1
10 TDEO1
11 TDEO9
12 TUK10
13 TFR11
14 TITO6
15 TDEOS
16 TFRO1
17 TUKO1
18 TITO7
19 TDEO8
20 TNLO2
21 TUKO4
22 TNLO3
23 TDEO6
24 TUKO6
25 TITO8
26 TDE14
27 TDEO3
28 TDE18
29 TUKO7
30 TITO3
31 TUKO2
32 TFR10
33 TFRO8
34 TDE15
35 TDEO7
36 TDE19
37 TFI06
38 TDE17
39 TDE20
40 TITO2
41 TUKO8
42 TBEO1
43 TFIO9
44 TDE11

Figaros 1 Berlin
Snijderbouw

TKD Quelle 1 Berlin
Bowling 4 You

Sumo Hannover

RAF RED

Switch Bowling Strasbourg
Coral

Bowling Oy

ADC Krone 1 Berlin
Carlos Berlin

RAF BLUE

Airbus Toulouse

FCA Torino
Bendt&Sodhne Berlin
Federal Mogul St Jean de [:
Barclays Bank - London
Technip Italy

Black Widow Berlin
Montblanc
Royal Mail - London

vd Laar Montage
Berliner Bank Berlin
RAF Veterans One
Gmbs Bologna

Muli 68 Berlin

AEG-ZW Berlin
R.S.Team Berlin

RAF Veterans Two
Iccrea Roma
Barclays Bank - POOLE
Baikowski Annecy
Caisse Epargne
Grzeschik & Miller Berlin
DRV Bund Berlin

Rasta Berlin

Anvia

Feuerwehr Frankfurt
SG GTW Berlin
Pol.Hera Bologna 2
RAF Veterans Three
Adverthype

Stora Enso
Eulenspiegel 1 Berlin

Team Tota G 1
7950
7753
7658
7539
7370
7316
7246
7153
7131
7120
7106
7092
7091
7051
7048
7047
7040
7038
7036
7022
7008
7005
6984
6956
6953
6944
6897
6884
6883
6873
6866
6861
6841
6841
6825
6815
6811
6804
6795
6757
6741
6721
6711
6696

951
860
934
890
811
940
876
829
701
865
723
843
751
858
890
821
787
720
846
793
747
729
759
903
760
782
835
753
784
781
801
731
692
776
789
816
871
712
726
779
733
733
709
749

Team Qualifications Sorted

G2 G3 G4
927 873 757
877 928 881
843 848 881
891 841 885
780 817 808
790 758 806
748 820 801
831 712 887
772 782 790
820 827 770
772 882 830
797 725 727
705 821 906
714 728 777
755 825 743
806 721 698
741 756 854
830 755 810
736 710 779
668 796 803
681 716 897
850 842 698
798 814 774
820 705 782
686 805 729
775 778 784
691 736 731
830 815 704
715 744 771
709 677 787
762 764 762
762 747 795
743 693 823
803 682 747
731 797 791
756 720 786
744 727 766
828 853 742
745 745 792
784 737 650
735 820 745
794 763 756
762 763 791
769 714 751
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G5

785
834
910
919
935
855
719
852
929
818
815
828
810
747
851
803
876
769
717
760
810
775
854
764
816
776
713
753
717
830
702
778
785
752
715
729
753
702
710
827
677
730
767
676

G6

898
868
866
805
893
849
749
745
851
775
815
793
855
781
738
787
773
814
731
821
789
764
735
727
774
702
774
737
818
716
773
717
802
764
754
803
764
829
800
705
685
767
732
789

G7

828
858
812
754
717
838
773
741
787
738
764
769
748
787
648
840
708
758
900
784
754
700
773
822
827
814
768
695
786
827
780
749
762
694
802
753
666
665
713
703
802
627
694
716

G8

990
843
793
859
786
756
782
747
768
766
750
747
759
834
788
781
759
738
799
818
785
835
781
747
799
735
827
745
781
809
764
818
790
781
735
695
791
843
751
776
792
801
679
769

G9

941
804
771
695
823
724
978
809
751
741
755
863
736
825
810
790
786
844
818
779
829
812
696
686
757
798
822
852
767
737
758
764
751
842
711
757
729
630
813
796
752
750
814
763

Lanes in
semifinal
22
23
21
24
20
25
19
26
18
27
17
28
16
29
15
30
14
31
13
32
12
33
11
34



Team Qualifications Sorted

45 TFRO2 Procter & Gamble Amiens 6688 682 845 750 672 818 700 703 780 738
46 TDEO2 ADC Krone 2 Berlin 6684 711 818 743 685 678 800 719 788 742
47 TFRO6 La Poste Nantes 6676 706 810 804 733 766 688 696 730 743
48 TFI05 DNA 6672 766 659 721 822 741 787 757 749 670
49 TFRO5 BNP Paribas Paris 6666 747 663 870 726 637 695 888 684 756
50 TFIO7 Abloy 6663 760 646 771 645 852 771 763 726 729
51 TDE24 TKD Quelle 2 Berlin 6642 730 710 755 715 715 721 798 735 763
52 TFIO8 Andritz 6620 757 725 775 810 691 689 782 706 685
53 TAUO5 s-IT Solutions 1 6590 809 736 669 699 807 765 667 741 697
54 TUK11 RAF Raptors RED 6533 684 834 717 742 673 700 739 767 677
55 TAUO1 Al Telekom Austria 1 6494 726 726 767 689 741 660 667 747 771
56 TITO5 Rai Torino 6470 657 729 708 741 761 697 665 822 690
57 TFRO3 Ministere du Budget Colmau 6447 707 688 730 705 716 647 714 779 761
58 TITO4 Quirinale Roma 6435 618 667 749 766 729 752 764 731 659
59 TFRO7 PSA Peugeot Citroen 6430 748 761 770 680 696 709 666 687 713
60 TCHO4 Hauteville Sports 2 6422 751 786 629 784 644 841 720 640 627
61 TCHO2 Rolex SA 6416 686 725 698 638 681 769 684 687 848
62 TDKO1 Nordea Bank 1 6412 738 674 724 641 788 756 652 775 664
63 TDEO4 BAR Berlin 6402 686 678 802 747 703 712 691 708 675
64 TBEO2 DSA Crosly 6383 670 722 765 674 742 662 741 739 668
65 TAUO6 s-IT Solutions 2 6336 712 565 656 704 772 770 733 735 689
66 TAUO3 RZB 6324 771 702 717 729 715 684 637 700 669
67 TNLO1 Wimpies pro shop 6322 641 735 587 773 802 688 680 654 762
68 TSPO1 Club Iberia 6298 645 651 693 747 712 656 711 711 772
69 TDE26 Figaros 2 Berlin 6291 712 701 659 746 704 642 659 804 664
70 TFIO3 UPM Kymi 6272 727 729 648 767 676 710 576 733 706
71 TCHO3 Hauteville Sports 1 6214 656 756 645 683 699 679 645 687 764
72 TCHO1 TPG 1 6209 631 664 741 695 745 722 613 630 768
73 TDE25 Woisin Dachbaustoffe Libe 6195 627 704 691 652 729 675 743 651 723
74 TDE21 ThyssenKrupp 1 Duisburg 6181 682 685 700 704 682 677 734 653 664
75 TDE16 IBM Berlin 6048 651 651 669 724 634 700 678 659 682
76 TITO1 Pol.Hera Bologna 1 5971 643 681 675 704 631 730 620 658 629
77 TUK13 British Airways 5957 649 628 673 665 654 724 656 667 641
78 TCHO5 Aprotec SA 5932 588 629 686 645 559 657 683 781 704
79 TDE12 Eulenspiegel 2 Berlin 5906 633 616 659 644 605 754 694 699 602
80 TFI04 UPM Pietarsaari 5896 623 694 645 597 729 634 641 700 633
81 TDE22 Thyssenkrupp 2 Duisburg 5746 632 586 588 608 685 587 660 647 753
82 TDE10 EON Hanse Hamburg 5712 669 737 604 558 626 639 604 651 624
83 TUKO03 London Underground 5602 629 617 576 649 637 608 655 601 630
84 TDKO02 Nordea Bank 2 5590 663 612 603 645 622 578 565 682 620
85 TAUO7 WGKK 5590 536 613 542 665 653 686 554 609 732
86 TUK12 RAF Raptors BLUE 5509 656 656 608 651 575 620 573 553 617
87 TAUO2 Al Telekom Austria 2 5474 576 552 597 556 622 584 789 583 615
88 TFRO09 Air France Roissy 5425 696 683 589 633 585 623 543 534 539
89 TDKO03 Danske Bank 5389 522 559 620 548 668 615 613 669 575
90 TAUO4 KSV-BM 5299 586 639 576 558 568 557 564 658 593
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Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

ADC Krone 2 Berlin
TDEO2
Tzschabran, Sven
Kirsch, Peter
Gohlke, Stefan
Kattel, Michael
Liehmann, Bernd

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RZB
TAUO3

Pattermann, Christine
Pattermann, Raimund

Spiess, Josef
Gemeinbock, Georg

Gemeinbock, Gabriela

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Nordea Bank 1
TDKO1
Pedersen, Jes
Jensen, Bo
Lund Skov, Jan
Riess, Christian
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

AEG-ZW Berlin
TDEO3

Herrmann, Heinz
Olm, Daniel

Ploetz, Giulian
Nowakowski, André
Herrmann, Hans

Team totalsum

3333

/f

3

33333

6684

6324

6412

6897

Sum serie 1

154
203
157
197

711

Sum serie 1

160
192
203
216

771

Sum serie 1

158
179
188
213

738

Sum serie 1

266
206
208
155

835

194
223
188
213

818

149
200
170
183

702

145
126
188
215

674

170
187
190
144

691

Team Qualification

2272 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

180 156
169 202
186 146
208 181
743 685

2190 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

136 161
190 156
210 189
181 223
717 729

2136 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

169 189
157 128
207 166
191 158
724 641

2262 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

210 208

153 151

195 220
152

178

736 731

2163 Sum serie 3

G6
130
185
163
200

678

2128 Sum serie 3

G6
157
176
199
183

715

2185 Sum serie 3

G6
217
182
168
221

788

2218 Sum serie 3

G6
222
140
173
178

713
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167
165
247
221

800

160
177
192
155

684

178
191
185
202

756

199
170
169
236

774

125
220
164
210

719

170
154
129
184

637

147
161
166
178

652

172

203
200
193
768

232
159
215
182

788

145
174
213
168

700

171
190
171
243

775

191

195
242
199
827

2249

146
190
182
224

742

2006

144
147
166
212

669

2091

135
146
171
212

664

2417

187

222
200
213
822

Sum

1484
1716
1648
1836

0

Sum

1382
1566
1671
1705

0

Sum

1509
1460
1610
1833

0

Sum

1825
1007
1775
1507

783

avg
164.9
190.7
183.1
204.0
0.0

avg
153.6
174.0
185.7
189.4
0.0

avg
167.7
162.2
178.9
203.7
0.0

avg
202.8
167.8
197.2
188.4
195.8

std

std

std

std

33.4
23.3
31.5
154

0.0

10.7
18.4
26.7
22.8

0.0

25.3
25.1
14.0
25.1

0.0

29.3
249
18.5
37.7
14.5



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Bowling Oy
TFIO1

Toivonen, Toni
Taalas, Timi
Vaarala, Miikka
Ahonala, Markku
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Iccrea Roma

TITO3

Bernardini, Mario
Lulli, Francesco
Domenico, Virgili
Capobianchi, Angelo
Barboni, Ferdinando

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAF RED

TUKO09

Hall, Matt

Caddy, Paul
MacPherson, Mac
Matthews, Chris
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Federal Mogul St Jean de la Ru

TFRO1

Tejedor, Julien
Louis Marie, Thierry
Alonso, Ricardo
Javoy, Laurent
Puault, Alain

Team totalsum

3333

/f

3

33333

/f

3

3333

m/f

33333

7131

6873

7316

7047

Sum serie 1

211
154
137
199

701

Sum serie 1

231
180
159
211

781

Sum serie 1

300
192
184
264

940

Sum serie 1

224
217
177
203

821

192
131
234
215

772

136
200
173
200

709

191
175
212
212

790

234
182
190
200

806

Team Qualification

2255 Sum serie 2
G3

188
153
246
195

782

2167 Sum serie 2
G3

198
150
145
184

677

2488 Sum serie 2
G3

184
201
188
185

758

2348 Sum serie 2
G3

195
171

191
164
721

216
162
161
251

790

179
213

226
169
787

256
189
169
192

806

176
185

157
180
698

2570 Sum serie 3

G6
169
234
230
296

929

2333 Sum serie 3

G6
178
257

204
191
830

2510 Sum serie 3

G6
213
186
201
255

855

2288 Sum serie 3

G6
279
180
179

165
803
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202
225
203
221

851

161
207

181
167
716

300
200
158
191

849

205
210

168
204
787

192
184
245
166

787

237
170

278
142
827

245
158
191
244

838

275
201
190
174

840

162
248
179
179

768

190
192

268
159
809

224
141
169
222

756

243
141
198

199
781

2306

183
202
204
162

751

2373

159
201

168
209
737

2318

156
183
159
226

724

2411

245

171
202
172
790

Sum

1715
1693
1839
1884

0

Sum

1669
1770

477
1920
1037

Sum

2069
1625
1631
1991

0

Sum

2076
1487
1105
1295
1084

avg
190.6
188.1
204.3
209.3
0.0

avg
185.4
196.7
159.0
213.3
172.8

avg
229.9
180.6
181.2
221.2
0.0

avg
230.7
185.9
184.2
185.0
180.7

std

std

std

std

17.8
41.2
38.7
43.0

0.0

33.1
30.1
14.0
38.0
23.8

50.2
19.8
18.8
28.9

0.0

34.7
24.1
10.1
18.6
17.2



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

BAR Berlin
TDEO4
Wuthcke, Wilma
Rohner, Eileen
Rauh, Florian
Giertz, Frank
Schoedsack, Ina

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Nordea Bank 2
TDKO02

Grandjean, Jgrgen
Slangerup, Leif
Dam, Tonny
Erichson, Arne
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Andritz

TFI08
Hannimaki, Ari
Manninen, llkka
Kotakari, Heli
Vanhala, Seppo
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

TKD Quelle 1 Berlin

TDE23
Schroeder, Andre
Rozek, Jennifer
Weiss, Kevin
Schroeder, Timo
Mehrow, Uwe

Team totalsum

m/f

m/f

3333

m/f

3 ™33

m/f

333 ™3

6402

5590

6620

7658

Sum serie 1

G1

140
174
172
200

686

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

158
177
163
165

663

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

188
158
229
182

757

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

287
242
198
207

934

G2

G3
150
180
176
172

678

G3
124
141
202
145

612

G3
172
169
189
195

725

G3
214
178
207
244

843

Team Qualification

2166 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
181 170
217 198
226 222
178 157
802 747

1878 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
128 126
146 146
172 185
157 188
603 645

2257 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
214 168
166 210
215 173
180 259
775 810

2625 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
244 232
193 214
168 191
243 244
848 881

G6
129
169
192
213

703

G6
147
154
155
166

622

G6
201
153
169
168

691

G6
219
188
257
246

910
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2162 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
159 174
158 178
194 172
201 167
712 691

1845 Sum serie 3

G7 G38
132 142
172 162
134 123
140 138
578 565

2190 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
167 163
157 197
192 193
173 229
689 782

2657 Sum serie 3

G7 G38
175 196
269 210
212 221
210 185
866 812

2074
G9 Sum
169 160 1432
204 174 1652
192 196 1742
143 145 1576
0
708 675
1867
G9 Sum
156 156 1269
170 147 1415
180 157 1471
176 160 1435
0
682 620
2173
G9 Sum
149 157 1579
156 172 1538
225 204 1789
176 152 1714
0
706 685
2376
G9 Sum
225 232 2024
205 179 1878
140 155 1749
223 205 2007
0
793 771

avg
159.1
183.6
193.6
175.1
0.0

avg
141.0
157.2
163.4
159.4
0.0

avg
175.4
170.9
198.8
190.4
0.0

avg
224.9
208.7
194.3
223.0
0.0

std

std

std

std

16.9
18.8
19.7
25.2

0.0

13.9
13.3
24.8
16.6

0.0

21.3
19.8
21.3
33.3

0.0

31.2
30.2
35.9
22.4

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Quirinale Roma
TITO4

Moracci, Carlo
Rossi, Remo
Rossi, Melania
Zecca, Cosimo
Stefanelli, Fabio

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Wimpies pro shop
TNLO1

Coolen, Edwin
Zeeuw, Cor de
Broeders, Hans
Graumans, Erwin
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Procter & Gamble Amiens
TFRO2

Vanimbeck, Sylvain
Camus, David

Ducastel, Tony

Salle, David

Hanocq, Jean-Luc

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAF Raptors RED
TUK11

Wildman, Steve
Leader, Stu
Crouch, Richard
Fraser, Gary
Reserve

Team totalsum

33 ™33

/f

3

3333

/f

3

33333

/f

3

3333

6435

6322

6688

6533

Sum serie 1

152
154
160
152

618

Sum serie 1

136
197
151
157

641

Sum serie 1

167
194
161
160

682

Sum serie 1

130
165
180
209

684

146
177
213
131

667

170
192
212
161

735

192
208
246
199

845

220
226
161
227

834

Team Qualification

2034 Sum serie 2
G3

193
158
199
199

749

1963 Sum serie 2
G3

124
139
139
185

587

2277 Sum serie 2
G3

181
210
180
179

750

2235 Sum serie 2
G3

194
190
145
188

717

210
165
191
200

766

204
214
228
127

773

195
162
151

164
672

192
200
168
182

742

2247 Sum serie 3

G6
211
145
207
166

729

2263 Sum serie 3

G6
217
180
216
189

802

2190 Sum serie 3

G6
216
203
237

162
818

2115 Sum serie 3

G6
179
184
131
179

673

C 2015 Jos van Vegchel

145
226
192
189

752

211
177
150
150

688

176
181
174

169
700

170
164
161
205

700

198
188
163
215

764

179
181
178
142

680

180
174
166
183

703

171
243
168
157

739

180
176
203
172

731

161
166
183
144

654

191
158
196
235

780

214
182
143
228

767

2154

152
169
156
182

659

2096

216
172
221
153

762

2221

157
199
181

201
738

2183

169
157
192
159

677

Sum

1587
1558
1684
1606

0

Sum

1618
1618
1678
1408

0

Sum

1655
1689
1692
956
696

Sum

1639
1711
1449
1734

0

avg
176.3
173.1
187.1
178.4
0.0

avg
179.8
179.8
186.4
156.4
0.0

avg
183.9
187.7
188.0
191.2
174.0

avg
182.1
190.1
161.0
192.7
0.0

std

std

std

std

27.8
23.7
21.7
26.2

0.0

34.9
21.0
34.2
19.9

0.0

17.2
19.6
33.0
28.1
18.2

27.1
28.9
19.0
26.4

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

WGKK

TAUO7

Priemer, Daniela
Fried, Gerald
Friedrich, Richard
Priemer, Heinz
Meierhofer, Karin

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Sumo Hannover
TDE27

Fraderich, Patrick
Kaiser, Christoph
Mielentz, Oliver
Walkenhorst, Jens
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Stora Enso
TFI09

Hakli, Pekka
Sipponen, Sami
Nurmikoski, Risto
Lipsanen, Sami
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Montblanc
TNLO2

Brouwer, Cor
Vliet, Pascal van
Huijboom, Paul
Dekkers, Peter
Gooyers, René

Team totalsum

333 ™

m/f

3333

m/f

3333

/f

3

33333

5590

7370

6711

7022

Team Qualification

Sum serie 1 1691 Sum serie 2 2004 Sum serie 3 1895
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 GS8 G9 Sum avg
88 170 128 140 130 115 142 119 155 1187 131.9
121 147 153 164 187 189 127 172 200 1460 162.2
134 137 150 186 168 182 138 145 190 1430 158.9
193 159 111 175 168 200 147 173 187 1513 168.1
0 0.0
536 613 542 665 653 686 554 609 732

Sum serie 1 2408 Sum serie 2 2636 Sum serie 3 2326
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg
233 206 222 185 253 248 194 165 205 1911 212.3
210 177 196 244 210 234 162 196 190 1819 202.1
198 215 255 200 238 221 173 215 233 1948 216.4
170 182 144 179 234 190 188 210 195 1692 188.0
0 0.0
811 780 817 808 935 893 717 786 823

Sum serie 1 2234 Sum serie 2 2290 Sum serie 3 2187
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg
169 180 244 234 181 200 185 162 269 1824 202.7
150 206 197 200 194 209 183 148 190 1677 186.3
185 210 157 190 211 159 167 204 156 1639 182.1
205 166 165 167 181 164 159 165 199 1571 174.6
0 0.0
709 762 763 791 767 732 694 679 814

Sum serie 1 2257 Sum serie 2 2384 Sum serie 3 2381

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg
179 123 178 182 188 160 165 190 190 1555 172.8
191 181 212 214 201 233 215 204 214 1865 207.2

198 178 193 569 189.7
246 161 231 209 193 235 218 248 212 1953 217.0
177 203 175 186 176 163 1080 180.0

793 668 796 803 760 821 784 818 779
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std

std

std

std

23.9
27.6
22.7
27.1

0.0

29.3
25.9
24.4
25.1

0.0

37.4
22.6
23.0
16.7

0.0

21.4
15.2
10.4
27.7
13.4



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Barclays Bank - London
TUKO1

Davis, Jeff

Walker, Paul

Bergquist, Mike

Cole, Barry

Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Pol.Hera Bologna 1
TITO1

Serra, Valerio
Schincaglia, Stefania
Monti, Maurizio
Minarini, Stefano
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Berliner Bank Berlin
TDEO6

Rehbein, Jo

Wallner, Stefan

Jensch, Andreas
Rogalla-Jensch, Gabriele
Schreiber, Ernst

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

London Underground
TUKO03

Willsmer, Fred
Jacobs, Jim
Howlands, Chris
Hastings, Mike
Legge, Steve

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

33 ™3

m/f

3 ™"333

/f

3

33333

7040

5971

6984

5602

Sum serie 1

G1

187
218
147
235

787

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

199
136
162
146

643

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

190
220
190

159
759

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

149
164
167
149

629

G2

Team Qualification

2284 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
191 202 232
179 170 189
158 199 211
213 185 222
741 756 854

1999 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
194 160 188
150 139 137
155 198 202
182 178 177
681 675 704

2371 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
217 200 184
188 233 213
210 212 199
183 178

169
798 814 774
1822 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
191 157 162
148 137 176
118 117 132
160 165 179
617 576 649

2503 Sum serie 3

G6 G7 G8
205 213 153
211 193 190
201 177 162
259 190 203
876 773 708

2065 Sum serie 3

G6 G7 G38
154 194 149
140 151 176
148 180 160
189 205 135
631 730 620

2363 Sum serie 3

G6 G7 G8
230 142 189
201 206 204
214 211 201
179
209 176
854 735 773

1894 Sum serie 3

G6 G7 G38
138 194 200
178 139 172
144 115 132
177 160 151
637 608 655
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2253
G9 Sum
222 201 1806
184 199 1733
161 224 1640
192 162 1861
0
759 786
1907
G9 Sum
174 167 1579
132 127 1288
185 149 1539
167 186 1565
0
658 629
2250
G9 Sum
165 1517
215 181 1861
211 192 1840
190 155 885
168 881
781 696
1886
G9 Sum
149 135 1475
176 181 1471
116 141 1182
160 173 1474
0
601 630

avg
200.7
192.6
182.2
206.8
0.0

avg
175.4
143.1
171.0
173.9
0.0

avg
189.6
206.8
204.4
177.0
176.2

avg
163.9
163.4
131.3
163.8
0.0

std

std

std

std

22.8
151
27.2
29.1

0.0

18.9
14.5
20.7
21.7

0.0

27.8
15.9

9.2
13.2
19.3

24.9
17.5
17.4
10.7

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Ministere du Budget Colmar

TFRO3

Jeannin, Christian
Mey, Jean-Claude
Noel, Albert
Halluin, Mickael
Halluin, Lucas

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Royal Mail - London
TUKO04

Ockelford, Bob
Packman, Rob
Nelligan, Paul
Morgan, Selwyn
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Aprotec SA
TCHO5

Gomez, Domingo
Roagna, Gilles-Eric
Burdet, Johan
Manco, Daniele

Da Silva, Mario

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

DRV Bund Berlin
TDEO7

Bartschi, Oliver
Klagge, Oliver
Borsch, Marcel
Hartel, Daniel
Reserve

Team totalsum

33333

/f

3

3333

/f

3

33333

/f

3

3333

6447

7008

5932

6825

Sum serie 1

172
172
190
173

707

Sum serie 1

211
201
153
182

747

Sum serie 1

131

148
168
141
588

Sum serie 1

220
146
170
253

789

155
181
161
191

688

171
153
158
199

681

147

147
165
170
629

169
184
160
218

731

Team Qualification

2125 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

183 169
170 178
183 167
194 191
730 705

2144 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

203 243
173 245
169 197
171 212
716 897

1903 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

198 192
156

137

179 165

172 132

686 645

2317 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

183 214
192 174
191 171
231 232
797 791

2068 Sum serie 3

G6
156
181
180
199

716

2496 Sum serie 3

G6
233
227
178
172

810

G6
154
110

142
153
559

2260 Sum serie 3

G6
147
181
142
245

715
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175
182
198

92
647

182
184
210
213

789

155
168

188
146
657

188
203
175
188

754

191

178
190
155
714

210
175
180
189

754

1861 Sum serie 3

170
186
141
186

683

242
180
135
245

802

171

191
227
190
779

227
156
213
189

785

246
219
160
156

781

199
162
159
215

735

2254

202

183
236
140
761

2368

203
179
214
233

829

2168

190
163
152
199

704

2248

152
208
150
201

711

Sum

1399
1057
1615
1799

577

Sum

1883
1693
1672
1760

0

Sum

1583
1002
885
1548
914

Sum

1714
1630
1453
2028

0

avg
174.9
176.2
179.4
199.9
144.3

avg
209.2
188.1
185.8
195.6
0.0

avg
175.9
167.0
147.5
172.0
152.3

avg
190.4
181.1
161.4
225.3
0.0

std

std

std

std

16.3
4.6
9.8

195

40.6

23.2
31.0
23.6
20.7

0.0

34.8
35.9

8.1
17.7
16.0

31.7
19.3
17.5
21.7

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Rasta Berlin

TDE19

Schroschk, Thorsten
Aupke, Felix
Wehner, Birgit
Brieger, Janine
Brose, Sascha

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAF BLUE
TUK10

O'Brian, Gavin
Moore, Anthony
Greig, Dave
Maddock, Paul
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

vd Laar Montage
TNLO3

Born, Michael van den
Bressers, Peer

Laar, Chelsea van de
Laar, Peer van de
Isbouts, René

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Rai Torino

TITO5

Bonato, Riccardo
Di natale, Gerlando
Reverdito, Roberto
Chirieleison, Dario
Saracini, Luca

Team totalsum

m/f

m/f

3333

m/f

53 ™33

m/f

33333

6815

7092

7005

6470

Sum serie 1

G1

214
188
226
188

816

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

258
215
204
166

843

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

243
192
142
152
729

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

185
140
156
176

657

G2

176
241
157
182

756

199
195
234
169

797

189
234
215

212
850

145
175
186
223

729

Team Qualification

2292 Sum serie 2

G3
182
166
187
185

720

G4
183
254
158
191

786

G5 G6
227
193
134
175

729

2365 Sum serie 2

G3
168
194
171
192

725

G4
178
210
170
169

727

G5 G6
253
206
200
169

828

2421 Sum serie 2

G3
191
163
278

210
842

G4

180
184
158
176
698

G5 G6
170
210
237

158
775

2094 Sum serie 2

G3
179
180
160
189

708

G4
189
196
166
190

741

G5 G6
154
203
224
180

761
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2318 Sum serie 3

192
183
213
215

803

G7
166
200
145
242

753

G8
181
193
137
184

695

2348 Sum serie 3

215
193
194
191

793

G7
173
201
192
203

769

G38
190
177
201
179

747

2237 Sum serie 3

214
156
203

191
764

G7
167
193
212
128

700

G8
267
199
178
191

835

2199 Sum serie 3

180
162
142
213

697

G7
157
180
147
181

665

G8
205
178
233
206

822

2205
G9

190

189

154

224

757

2379
G9

224

181

238

220

863

2347
G9

268

190

183

171

812

2177
G9

160

165

168

197

690

Sum
1711
1807
1511
1786

0

Sum
1858
1772
1804
1658

0

Sum
1466
1768
1882

790
1099

Sum
1554
1579
1582
1755

0

avg
190.1
200.8
167.9
198.4
0.0

avg
206.4
196.9
200.4
184.2
0.0

avg
209.4
196.4
209.1
158.0
183.2

avg
172.7
175.4
175.8
195.0
0.0

std

std

std

std

191
28.3
33.2
22.9

0.0

33.4
12.6
23.6
18.7

0.0

42.6
29.3
32.0
24.6
25.6

19.6
18.6
32.5
16.1

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

TKD Quelle 2 Berlin
TDE24

Schulz, Heiko
Hardtke, Daniel
Hildebrand, Peter
Hamerla, Jens
Tabbert, Michael

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Club Iberia
TSPO1

Peral, Juan A.
Albares, Juan A.
Carcedo, José L.
Platas, Juan A.
Gutierrez, Antonia

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAF Raptors BLUE
TUK12

Hallam, Brian
Lyons, Shane
Clark, Aaron
Maddock, Tom
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

TPG 1

TCHO1

Poex, Dominique
Berthoumeroux, Alain
Martin, Jose

Rosa, Pedro
Gagliardi, Maurizio

Team totalsum

33333

/f

33333

m/f

3333

/f

3

33333

6642

6298

5509

6209

Sum serie 1

221
149
174
186

730

Sum serie 1

142
159
166
178

645

Sum serie 1

177
197
137
145

656

Sum serie 1

194
149
144
144

631

180
180
174
176

710

147
164
158
182

651

179
168
176
133

656

173
158
174

159
664

G3

G3

G3

G3

Team Qualification

2195 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
152 202
215 163
182 199
206 151
755 715
1989 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
170 161
173 190
183 204
167 192
693 747
1920 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
159 142
135 149
155 225
159 135
608 651
2036 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
213 192
158 144
199 179
171 180
741 695

2151 Sum serie 3

G6
152
159
201
203

715

2115 Sum serie 3

G6
147
212
190
163

712

G6
159
137
146
133

575

2162 Sum serie 3

G6
183

176
229
157
745
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181
166
147
227

721

129
168
186
173
656

162
155
156
147

620

182

232
146
162
722

213
160
223
202

798

179
201
167
164
711

1846 Sum serie 3

144
142
163
124

573

130
173
143
167
613

215
148
181
191

735

139
176
215
181

711

141
175
123
114

553

169

148
202
111
630

2296

204
177
159
223

763

2194

183
189
168
232

772

1743

159
181
153
124

617

2011

163

197
248
160
768

Sum

1720
1517
1640
1765

0

Sum

1089
1571
1653
1648

337

Sum

1422
1439
1434
1214

0

Sum

1469

739
1622
1112
1267

avg
191.1
168.6
182.2
196.1
0.0

avg
155.6
174.6
183.7
183.1
168.5

avg
158.0
159.9
159.3
134.9
0.0

avg
183.6
147.8
180.2
185.3
158.4

std

std

std

std

26.3
20.5
22.9
235

0.0

16.3
23.2
20.0
20.7

6.4

14.0
21.6
28.9
13.7

0.0

16.0
11.6
26.9
47.2
20.6



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Black Widow Berlin
TDEOS8

Kruger, Dennis
Herzmann, Sebastian
Wendt, Michael
Rielicke, Frank

Bull, John

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Coral

TUKO5

Watson, Debbie
Herring, Steve
Whitten, Graham
Patrick, Mark
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Danske Bank
TDKO03

Mandrup, Michael
Aggergaard, Frank
Mogensen, Jgrgen
Mikkelsen, Leif
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Pol.Hera Bologna 2
TITO2

Martelozzo, Pietro
Urbinati, Gian Franco
Fabbri, Ettore

Donini, Fabrizio
Ubaldini, Luciano

Team totalsum

Sum serie 1

3

201
225
233
187
846

33333

7036

Sum serie 1

m/f G1 G2

219
193
196
221

333 ™

7153 829

Sum serie 1

m/f G1 G2

92
93
172
165

3333

5389 522

Sum serie 1

3

169
175
231
204

33333

6757 779

/f G1 G2

/f G1 G2

155
164
193
224
736

235
165
178
253

831

116
141
133
169

559

203
199
168
214

784

Team Qualification

2292 Sum serie 2
G3

151
162
194
203
710

2372 Sum serie 2
G3

171
171
179
191

712

1701 Sum serie 2
G3

100
141
148
231

620

2300 Sum serie 2
G3

202
156
184
195

737

164
224
204
187
779

258
124
279
226

887

140
113
136
159

548

175
146
180
149

650

2227 Sum serie 3

G6

171
246
168
132
717

2484 Sum serie 3

G6
214
189
202
247

852

G6
150
194
145
179

668

2182 Sum serie 3

G6
210
156
193
268

827
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161
161
238
171
731

148
218
154
225

745

105
175
155
180

615

181
190
147
187

705

255
251
202
192
900

185
142
235
179

741

1831 Sum serie 3

143
167
157
146

613

192
117
181
213

703

2517
G9 Sum
0
209 151 1618
203 206 1842
226 240 1898
161 221 1678
799 818
2297
G9 Sum
197 213 1840
159 158 1519
221 216 1860
170 222 1934
0
747 809
1857
G9 Sum
139 131 1116
122 143 1289
190 150 1386
218 151 1598
0
669 575
2275
G9 Sum
212 242 1786
147 128 1414
149 213 1646
268 213 1911
0
776 796

avg
0.0
179.8
204.7
210.9
186.4

avg
204.4
168.8
206.7
214.9
0.0

avg
124.0
143.2
154.0
177.6
0.0

avg
198.4
157.1
182.9
212.3
0.0

std

std

std

std

0.0
35.2
35.4
24.7
20.1

334
28.2
36.8
28.9

0.0

21.2
31.7
17.8
29.1

0.0

22.4
27.0
27.4
37.5

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

R.S.Team Berlin
TDE18

Bartel, Dustin
Nimz, Roy
Kothe, Christian

Schuffenhauer, Reiner

Buder, Gerald

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Barclays Bank - POOLE

TUKO02
Webb, Terry
Gibbins, Dave
Taylor, lan
Harris, Chris
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

ADC Krone 1 Berlin
TDEO1
Graskowski, Uwe
Rabis, Frank

Boll, Patrick

Eckert, Thomas
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

KSV-BM

TAUO4

Holub, Ernst
Bochnicek, Josef
Holub, Christoph
Steiner, Josef
Holub, Waltraud

Team totalsum

33333

m/f

m/f

3333

/f

3

33333

6884

6866

7120

5299

Sum serie 1

212
168
235
138

753

Sum serie 1

232
211
180
178

801

Sum serie 1

225
248
179
213

865

Sum serie 1

139
133
135
179

586

247
200
195
188

830

180
194
186
202

762

211
190
195
224

820

177
164
118
180

639

Team Qualification

2398 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

231 205
219 178
163 156
202 165
815 704

2327 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

160 201
180 194
236 177
188 190
764 762

2512 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

232 199
248 166
191 184
156 221
827 770

1801 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

151 159
132 119
124 112
169 168
576 558

2194 Sum serie 3

G6
233
179
169
172

753

2237 Sum serie 3

G6
178
163
191
170

702

2363 Sum serie 3

G6
198
188
188
244

818

1683 Sum serie 3

G6
126
143
156
143

568

C 2015 Jos van Vegchel

213
159
175
190

737

233
170
224
146

773

169
179
182
245

775

180
120
131
126

557

184
175
179
157

695

226
156
157
241

780

180
180
183
195

738

125
154
130
155

564

236
137
151
221

745

203
182
159
220

764

167
222
147
230

766

178
171
186
123

658

2292

235
191
228
198

852

2302

195
171
200
192

758

2245

149
234
157
201

741

1815

145
161
124
163

593

Sum

1996
1606
1651
1631

0

Sum

1808
1621
1710
1727

0

Sum

1730
1855
1606
1929

0

Sum

1380
1297
1216
1406

0

avg
221.8
178.4
183.4
181.2
0.0

avg
200.9
180.1
190.0
191.9
0.0

avg
192.2
206.1
178.4
214.3
0.0

avg
153.3
144.1
135.1
156.2
0.0

std

std

std

std

19.7
23.7
30.2
25.5

0.0

25.7
17.3
26.7
27.6

0.0

28.0
31.9
16.0
27.7

0.0

21.6
19.3
22.8
21.3

0.0



Team Bowling 4 You Sum serie 1
Code TFI02 m/f G1

Playerl  Nenonen, llkka m 225
Player2  Nenonen, Riikka f 183
Player3  Nenonen, Lauri m 247
Player4  Nenonen, Kari m 235
Reserve  Nenonen, Tuire f

Team totalsum 7539 890
Team EON Hanse Hamburg Sum serie 1

Code TDE10 m/f G1

Playerl  Grossmann, Wolfgang m

Player2  Tronnier, Uwe m 213
Player3  Schmidt, Dietmar m 146
Player4  Schmoock, Sigrid f 146
Reserve Eggeling, Rainer m 164
Team totalsum 5712 669
Team Technip Italy Sum serie 1

Code TITO7 m/f G1

Playerl  Giuffrida, Carmelina f 210
Player2  Sciascia, Francesco m 176
Player3  Sciascia, Stefano m 141
Player4  Sciascia, Giuseppe m 193
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum 7038 720
Team Eulenspiegel 1 Berlin Sum serie 1
Code TDE11 m/f G1
Playerl  Kleinwachter, Wilfried m 202
Player2  Troger, Ralf m 162
Player3  Myr, Erik m 159
Player4  Queck, Uwe m 226
Reserve 0.0 0.0

Team totalsum 6696 749

246
231
215
199

891

227
155
212
143
737

189
178
205
258

830

171
202
189
207

769

Team Qualification

2622 Sum serie 2
G3

199
257
195
190

841

2010 Sum serie 2
G3

161
121
177
145
604

2305 Sum serie 2
G3

180
171
204
200

755

2232 Sum serie 2
G3

151
183
191
189

714

225
206
210
244

885

118
141
153
146
558

216
168
204
222

810

213
185
174
179

751

2609 Sum serie 3

G6
217
242
192
268

919

G6

183
159
157
127
626

2393 Sum serie 3

G6
157
224
172
216

769

2216 Sum serie 3

G6
182
169
147
178

676
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214
189
212
190

805

160
161
148
170
639

147
196
244
227

814

176
191
210
212

789

174
176
180
224

754

1823 Sum serie 3

190
144
142
128
604

168
171
195
224

758

170
155
194
197

716

258
192
188
221

859

150
140
201
160
651

160
203
215
160

738

194
213
158
204

769

2308

180
151
189
175

695

1879

146
142
176
160
624

2340

169
187
277
211

844

2248

193
212
169
189

763

Sum

1938
1827
1828
1946

0

Sum

1548
1309
1512
1343

Sum

1596
1674
1857
1911

Sum

1652
1672
1591
1781

0

avg
215.3
203.0
203.1
216.2
0.0

avg
0.0
172.0
145.4
168.0
149.2

avg
177.3
186.0
206.3
212.3
0.0

avg
183.6
185.8
176.8
197.9
0.0

std

std

std

std

27.8
34.2
20.4
30.1

0.0

0.0
34.4
121
25.2
154

23.7
18.6
38.9
26.9

0.0

18.9
21.0
20.5
15.9

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAF Veterans One
TUKO6

Lee, Tony

Lee, lan

Yeoman, Andy
Hutchinson, Alan
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Switch Bowling Strasbourg

TFRO4

Heckmann, David
Eschbach, Stéphane
Meyer, Arnaud

Vial, Paulo
Eschbach, Jérémy

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Muli 68 Berlin
TDE14

Forste, Wolfgang
Rau, Andreas
Kolbe, Mike
Meiners, Daki
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

s-IT Solutions 1
TAUO5

Bachinger, Leo
Mayer, Harald
Bahlek, Martin
Wiesauer, Ferdinand
Reserve

Team totalsum

3333

/f

3

33333

/f

3

3333

m/f

3333

6956

7246

6944

6590

Sum serie 1

268
236
193
206

903

Sum serie 1

224

223
256
173
876

Sum serie 1

135
194
214
239

782

Sum serie 1

132
215
248
214

809

178
214
205
223

820

152

223
225
148
748

203
197
185
190

775

182
221
199
134

736

Team Qualification

2428 Sum serie 2
G3

179
133
204
189

705

2444 Sum serie 2
G3

191
180
198
251

820

2335 Sum serie 2
G3

161
200
182
235

778

2214 Sum serie 2
G3

173
179
169
148

669

194
176
196
216

782

173
196
240
192

801

183
230
180
191

784

156
195
168
180

699

G6
212
184
186
182

764

2269 Sum serie 3

G6
183
190
165
181

719

2262 Sum serie 3

G6
184
190
233
169

776

2271 Sum serie 3

G6
162
202
243
200

807
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168
202
190
167

727

211
177
185
176

749

180
156
176
190

702

205
187
197
176

765

2273 Sum serie 3

213
189
259
161

822

169

228
215
161
773

233
174
222
185

814

194
167
157
149

667

2255
G9 Sum
206 171 1789
147 154 1635
180 178 1791
214 183 1741
0
747 686
2533
G9 Sum
225 1528
187 229 1159
190 245 1897
258 279 2033
147 629
782 978
2347
G9 Sum
119 204 1602
230 187 1758
215 233 1840
171 174 1744
0
735 798
2105
Go9 Sum
183 177 1564
168 215 1749
201 147 1729
189 158 1548
0
741 697

avg
198.8
181.7
199.0
193.4
0.0

avg
191.0
193.2
210.8
225.9
157.3

avg
178.0
195.3
204.4
193.8
0.0

avg
173.8
194.3
192.1
172.0
0.0

std

std

std

std

31.2
33.2
24.4
22.3

0.0

26.8
18.8
27.3
37.4
12.3

35.4
23.8
23.5
25.9

0.0

21.6
20.5
35.8
26.6

0.0



Team DNA

Code TFI05 m/f
Playerl  Mikola, Pertti m
Player2 Nieminen, Markku m
Player3  Marila, Veli-Matti m
Player4  Nieminen, Kari m

Reserve Reserve
Team totalsum

Team Feuerwehr Frankfurt

Code TDE17 m/f
Playerl  Scheibe, Thomas m
Player2  Bauer, Uli m
Player3  Zdller, Klaus m
Player4  Nilius, Rainer m
Reserve Vogel, Stefan m
Team totalsum

Team Gmbs Bologna

Code TITO8 m/f
Playerl  Galletti, Giovanni m
Player2  Pinardi, Igor m
Player3  Benvenuti, Gabriele m
Player4  Masetti, Loris m
Reserve Reserve

Team totalsum

Team ThyssenKrupp 1 Duisburg
Code TDE21 m/f
Playerl Beuer, Kurt m
Player2  Pescher, Helga f
Player3  Ernst, Mark m
Player4  Pescher, Ulrich m

Reserve Reserve
Team totalsum

6672

6804

6953

6181

Sum serie 1

234
180
192
160

766

Sum serie 1

177
166
167

202
712

Sum serie 1

223
162
168
207

760

Sum serie 1

176
155
163
188

682

194
139
172
154

659

175
234
175

244
828

192
205
131
158

686

168
159
176
182

685

Team Qualification

2146 Sum serie 2
G3

204
155
179
183

721

2393 Sum serie 2
G3

193
222
189

249
853

2251 Sum serie 2
G3

185
198
199
223

805

2067 Sum serie 2
G3

181
170
146
203

700

241
183
198
200

822

207
164
161

210
742

202
182
165
180

729

180
160
199
165

704

2350 Sum serie 3

G6
211
169
170
191

741

2273 Sum serie 3

G6
177
170
180

175
702

2319 Sum serie 3

G6
214
229
170
203

816

2063 Sum serie 3

G6
186
183
147
166

682
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204
138
208
237

787

222
189
192

226
829

172
180
188
234

774

179
181
181
136

677

193
158
190
216

757

170
149
177

169
665

164
248
204
211

827

234
184
159
157

734

176
186
226
161

749

214
177
253

199
843

191
189
199
220

799

175
155
189
134

653

2176

167
171
149
183

670

2138

212
147
134

137
630

2383

179
168
204
206

757

2051

202
158
132
172

664

Sum

1824
1479
1684
1685

0

Sum

1747
1618
1628

0
1811

Sum

1722
1761
1628
1842

0

Sum

1681
1505
1492
1503

0

avg
202.7
164.3
187.1
187.2
0.0

avg
194.1
179.8
180.9
0.0
201.2

avg
191.3
195.7
180.9
204.7
0.0

avg
186.8
167.2
165.8
167.0
0.0

std

std

std

std

24.2
18.0
22.7
27.5

0.0

20.0
30.4
32.1

0.0
36.5

19.2
28.1
24.5
23.1

0.0

20.0
12.4
22.1
22.8

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAF Veterans Three

TUKO8

Marks, Brian
Crompton, Peter
Broster, lan
Hunter, Kevin
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

BNP Paribas Paris
TFRO5

Daramsy, Eric
Espanet, Patrick
Guenzi, Julien
Reners, Bruno
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

m/f

3333

m/f

3333

Woisin Dachbaustoffe Libeck

TDE25

Rotter, Frank
Schwarz, Klaus
Woisin, Arne
Moller, Rudiger
Voss, Hartmut

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

UPM Pietarsaari
TFI04

Hautala, Marko
Parkkinen, Teppo
Kangasvieri, Jyri
Rintaniemi, Kai
Reserve

Team totalsum

m/f

33333

m/f

3333

6741

6666

6195

5896

Sum serie 1

205
189
128
211

733

Sum serie 1

175
194
166
212

747

Sum serie 1

157
135
179
156

627

Sum serie 1

216

99
170
138

623

G3
159
222
172
182

735

Team Qualification

2288 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
161 193
232 157
232 194
195 201
820 745

2280 Sum serie 2

G3
155
167
173
168

663

G4 G5
211 208
181 215
247 166
231 137
870 726

2022 Sum serie 2

G3
177
178

163
186
704

G3
182
134
177
201

694

G4 G5
178 160
170
181
190 142
153 169
691 652

1962 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
192 159
125 90
157 170
171 178
645 597

G6
211
137
152
177

677

2058 Sum serie 3

G6
140
179
135
183

637

2056 Sum serie 3

G6
146

182
197
204
729

G6
153
148
150
278

729
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177
172
159
177

685

172
191
153
179

695

150

192
158
175
675

119
153
186
176

634

2107 Sum serie 3

173
213
225
191

802

157
217
267
247

888

196
196
172
179
743

1960 Sum serie 3

188
141
145
167

641

179
213
204
196

792

214
146
157
167

684

157
187
162
145
651

177
185
144
194

700

2346

190
192
171
199

752

2328

181
179
191
205

756

2117

164
214
179
166
723

1974

156
165
169
143

633

Sum

1648
1727
1637
1729

0

Sum

1613
1669
1655
1729

0

Sum

968
1000
1331
1519
1377

Sum

1542
1240
1468
1646

0

avg
183.1
191.9
181.9
192.1
0.0

avg
179.2
185.4
183.9
192.1
0.0

avg
161.3
166.7
190.1
168.8
172.1

avg
171.3
137.8
163.1
182.9
0.0

std

std

std

std

18.1
31.7
34.5
115

0.0

26.8
22.3
44.4
34.6

0.0

135
20.5
12.2
17.5
18.6

28.1
30.2
14.8
41.2

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

s-IT Solutions 2
TAUO6

Bohler, Gerhard
Rohringer, Markus
Rakuschan, Peter
Biegler, Martin
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

La Poste Nantes
TFRO6

Prost, Hervé
Corbineau, Jacky
Praud, Patrick
Carollo, Carlo
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Abloy

TFIO7

Ahola, Matti
Hyttinen, Mika
Miettinen, Jouni
Salmela, Jouko
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Hauteville Sports 1
TCHO3

Sun, Shing Chi
Gallardo, Gissela
Chappuis, Bernard

Corminboeuf, Pascal

Reserve

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

3333

m/f

3333

6336

6676

6663

6214

Sum serie 1

192
165
202
153

712

Sum serie 1

191
180
161
174

706

Sum serie 1

194
119
237
210

760

Sum serie 1

147
172
150
187

656

G3
157
121
138
149

565

Team Qualification

1933 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
191 207
148 178
162 156
155 163
656 704

2320 Sum serie 2

G3
214
220
182
194

810

G4 G5
215 177
165 181
232 188
192 187
804 733

2177 Sum serie 2

G3
177
156
171
142

646

G4 G5
213 178
167 174
177 159
214 134
771 645

2057 Sum serie 2

G3
144
169
197
246

756

G4 G5
178 145
177 158
121 187
169 193
645 683

2246 Sum serie 3

G6
192
181
189
210

772

2187 Sum serie 3

G6
190
169
204
203

766

2268 Sum serie 3

G6
188
200
226
238

852

2061 Sum serie 3

G6
189
178
159
173

699
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210
174
194
192

770

176
184
159
169

688

214
186
181
190

771

163
161
164
191

679

170
211
189
163

733

178
154
152
212

696

191
156
224
192

763

132
139
174
200

645

190
191
184
170

735

156
225
200
149

730

148
184
211
183

726

161
139
150
237

687

2157

171
150
167
201

689

2169

193
197
181
172

743

2218

180
172
186
191

729

2096

221
137
173
233

764

Sum

1680
1519
1581
1556

0

Sum

1690
1675
1659
1652

0

Sum

1683
1514
1772
1694

0

Sum

1480
1430
1475
1829

0

avg
186.7
168.8
175.7
172.9
0.0

avg
187.8
186.1
184.3
183.6
0.0

avg
187.0
168.2
196.9
188.2
0.0

avg
164.4
158.9
163.9
203.2
0.0

std

std

std

std

17.5
26.5
21.0
22.4

0.0

18.8
24.0
25.4
194

0.0

20.1
23.3
28.0
33.1

0.0

27.7
16.7
225
28.4

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Figaros 2 Berlin
TDEZ26

Henry, Ronny

Kutz, Maximilian
Beyer, Kathleen
Schreiber, Sebastian
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Snijderbouw
TNLO4

Wakker, Jeffrey v/d
Snijder, Klaas
Bruijn, Marco de
Hulst, Phil

Knijff, Peter

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Bendt&Soéhne Berlin
TDEO5

Gyrock, Hardy
Raczko, Mike
Gehrke, Marc
Gabbert, Robert
Wiesel, Uwe

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Al Telekom Austria 1
TAUO1

Pittesser, Alexander
Voda, Christian
Pittesser, Christian
Pittesser, Georg
Theil, Helmut

Team totalsum

m/f

3 ™" 33

/f

3

33333

/f

3

33333

/f

3

33333

6291

7753

7048

6494

Sum serie 1

166
156
222
168

712

Sum serie 1

244
189
233
194

860

Sum serie 1

178
276

224
212
890

Sum serie 1

166
183
199
178

726

204
148
161
188

701

269
199
237
172

877

181
224

190
160
755

171
200
159
196

726

Team Qualification

2072 Sum serie 2
G3

180
145
178
156

659

2665 Sum serie 2
G3

236
255
228
209

928

2470 Sum serie 2
G3

166
236

233
190
825

2219 Sum serie 2
G3

234
169

148
216
767

162
189
187
208

746

277
204
212
188

881

137
173
203
230
743

206
171
113
199

689

2092 Sum serie 3

G6
160
181
171
192

704

2583 Sum serie 3

G6
227
179
237
191

834

2332 Sum serie 3

G6
158

246
226
221
851

2090 Sum serie 3

G6
186
154

222
179
741
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161
159
189
133

642

248
184
257
179

868

194

185
185
174
738

178
171

165
146
660

198
153
147
161

659

279
182
214
183

858

158
145

146
199
648

174
137

185
171
667

2127
G9 Sum
178 155 1564
277 154 1562
195 179 1629
154 176 1536
0
804 664
2505
G9 Sum
233 215 2228
222 183 1797
187 193 1998
201 213 1730
0
843 804
2246
G9 Sum
1035
200 209 1427
222 224 1050
197 198 1802
169 179 1734
788 810
2185
Go9 Sum
202 202 1719
1185
180 215 866
177 222 1692
188 132 1032
747 771

avg
173.8
173.6
181.0
170.7
0.0

avg
247.6
199.7
222.0
192.2
0.0

avg
172.5
203.9
210.0
200.2
192.7

avg
191.0
169.3
173.2
188.0
172.0

std

std

std

std

17.5
41.5
21.3
22.9

0.0

22.8
24.9
22.5
13.6

0.0

14.3
49.4
30.1
26.5
24.4

21.9
20.1
39.6
24.6
30.1



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Adverthype

TBEO1
Vandevoorde, Nick
De Louvien
Campolongo, Marc
Campolongo, Pascal
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Carlos Berlin
TDEO9

Streck, Sven
Gielimann, Ronny
Bromann, Marko
Baade, Marco
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Rolex SA

TCHO2

Petringa, Antonio
Champagne, Marc
Lehmann, Claude
D'apice, Vincenzo
Seydoux, Jean Daniel

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Eulenspiegel 2 Berlin
TDE12

Schwan, Olaf

Ley, Detlef

DroRler, Peter
Neumann, Tina

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

3333

m/f

33333

m/f

—3 33

0.0

6721

0.0
7106

6416

0.0
5906

Sum serie 1

G1

199
168
172
194

733

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

143
156
159
265

723

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

209
171
176
130

686

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

129
143
174
187

633

G2

192
215
184
203

794

207
226
142
197

772

190
157
175
203

725

143
150
145
178

616

Team Qualification

2290 Sum serie 2

G3
222
207
145
189

763

G4
202
185
157
212

756

G5 G6
198
174
170

188

730

2377 Sum serie 2

G3
274
210
186
212

882

G4
179
210
235
206

830

G5 G6
200
233
179

203

815

2109 Sum serie 2

G3
190
168
171
169

698

G4
181
169
152
136

638

G5 G6
182
138
181

180

681

1908 Sum serie 2

G3
141
150
180
188

659

G4
211
153
120
160

644

G5 G6
172
138
156

139

605
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2253 Sum serie 3

202
174
196
195

767

2460 Sum serie 3

180
247
156
232

815

2088 Sum serie 3

176
159
180
254

769

2003 Sum serie 3

127
192
236
199

754

G7
169
158
145
155

627

G7
209
177
175
203

764

G7
176

191
158
159
684

G7
167
124
183
220

694

2178
G9 Sum
189 202 1775
183 199 1663
194 159 1522
235 190 1761
0
801 750
2269
G9 Sum
181 144 1717
167 196 1822
156 188 1576
246 227 1991
0
750 755
2219
G9 Sum
193 226 1723
962
164 168 1558
183 223 1636
147 231 537
687 848
1995
Go9 Sum
157 123 1370
153 151 1354
211 158 1563
178 170 1619
0
699 602

avg
197.2
184.8
169.1
195.7
0.0

avg
190.8
202.4
175.1
221.2
0.0

avg
191.4
160.3
173.1
181.8
179.0

avg
152.2
150.4
173.7
179.9
0.0

std

std

std

std

14.0
18.9
19.3
21.4

0.0

39.4
31.0
27.3
23.0

0.0

16.5
12.3
11.2
40.1
454

28.1
18.2
34.8
23.1

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

UPM Kymi

TFIO3

Turkia, Toni

Liiri, Jari

Pynndnen, Veli-Matti
Jarvinen, Ari
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

PSA Peugeot Citroen
TFRO7

Michel, Raynal
Sadadou, Djafar
Tonnelier, Hervé
Bertrand, Sylvain
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Figaros 1 Berlin
TDE13
Ballmann, Tim
Balzer, Martin
Funk, Pierre
Regel, Tobias
Klatt, Andreas

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

DSA Crosly

TBEO2

Psaroudakis, Nicolas
Ville, Pascal

Richir, Gaetan
Priem, Thierry
Luijten, Yves

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

3333

/f

3

33333

/f

3

33333

6272

6430

7950

6383

Sum serie 1

158
178
178
213

727

Sum serie 1

182
194
162
210

748

Sum serie 1

290
243
191
227

951

Sum serie 1

176
180
150
164

670

152
167
201
209

729

253
157
146
205

761

204
245
234
244

927

242
161

178
141
722

Team Qualification

2104 Sum serie 2
G3

154
169
141
184

648

2279 Sum serie 2
G3

210
224
163
173

770

2751 Sum serie 2
G3

174
227
211
261

873

2157 Sum serie 2
G3

170
136
225
234

765

150
225
212
180

767

191
143
177
169

680

204
190
174
189

757

109
183

219
163
674

2153 Sum serie 3

G6
173
181
157
165

676

2085 Sum serie 3

G6
162
151
159
224

696

2440 Sum serie 3

G6
220
156
188
221

785

2078 Sum serie 3

G6

190
194
200
158
742
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167
171
192
180

710

223
192
124
170

709

197
231
238
232

898

147
165
153
197

662

116
144
158
158

576

226
131
107
202

666

163
228
226
211

828

137
199
258
147
741

2015
G9 Sum
190 147 1407
199 185 1619
191 217 1647
153 157 1599
0
733 706
2066
G9 Sum
167 213 1827
169 139 1500
203 167 1408
148 194 1695
0
687 713
2759
G9 Sum
253 234 1939
223 235 1978
257 224 1943
257 248 2090
0
990 941
2148
Go9 Sum
161 159 1164
1152
187 201 1309
198 139 1787
193 169 971
739 668

avg
156.3
179.9
183.0
177.7
0.0

avg
203.0
166.7
156.4
188.3
0.0

avg
2154
219.8
215.9
232.2
0.0

avg
166.3
164.6
187.0
198.6
161.8

std

std

std

std

20.3
22.6
26.4
22.0

0.0

29.9
30.9
28.3
24.5

0.0

39.4
28.8
27.0
23.2

0.0

39.9
21.7
27.0
36.0
18.4



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Air France Roissy
TFRO9

Bathelet, Yves
Gamard, Damien
Bourguin, Alain
Orengo, Serge
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Grzeschik & Miiller Berlin

TDE15

Pfeiffer, Sven
Grzeschik, Peter
Jockschat, Lars
Kubatz, Markus
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

British Airways
TUK13
Hamilton, Derek
Pipe, Ray
Coleman, Bill
Garratt, Laurie
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

IBM Berlin

TDE16
Kruse-Heidler, Mike
Kielblock, Jurgen
Menzel, Christian
Pfaender, Andreas
Scheele, Michael

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

3333

m/f

3333

/f

3

33333

5425

6841

5957

6048

Sum serie 1

194
145
171
186

696

Sum serie 1

186
190
244
156

776

Sum serie 1

142
147
178
182

649

Sum serie 1

180
177
102
192
651

163
158
191
171

683

161
217
225
200

803

138
129
196
165

628

183
149
151
168
651

Team Qualification

1968 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

155 220
53

170 230

211 183

589 633

2261 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

169 141
173 202
176 197
164 207
682 747

1950 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

122 158
183 138
196 142
172 227
673 665

1971 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

191 145
163 223
132 188
183 168
669 724

G6
167

194
224

585

2263 Sum serie 3

G6
227
191
166
168

752

2043 Sum serie 3

G6
157
168
183
146

654

2058 Sum serie 3

G6

158
147
202
127
634
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183

233
207

623

162
136
244
222

764

208
125
222
169

724

200
182
183
135
700

1841 Sum serie 3

162

190
191

543

169
211
194
120

694

113
179
204
160

656

167
181
173
157
678

170

139
225

534

199
182
222
178

781

149
177
201
140

667

154
140
213
152
659

1616

179

137
223

539

2317

232
258
183
169

842

1964

148
160
186
147

641

2019

166
171
186
159
682

Sum

1593
356
1655
1821
0

Sum

1646
1760
1851
1584

0

Sum

1335
1406
1708
1508

0

Sum

1544
1533
1530
1441

avg
177.0
118.7
183.9
202.3
0.0

avg
182.9
195.6
205.7
176.0
0.0

avg
148.3
156.2
189.8
167.6
0.0

avg
0.0
171.6
170.3
170.0
160.1

std

std

std

std

20.1
57.2
34.1
20.2

0.0

31.0
33.4
29.1
30.5

0.0

27.0
22.2
22.2
26.2

0.0

0.0
18.2
25.1
35.5
20.8



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

FCA Torino

TITO6

Guastavigna, Giorgio
Corgnati, Fabio
Fratestefano, Pasquale
Novara, Carlo

Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Caisse Epargne
TFRO8

Franbry, Olivier
Plannier, Pierre
Chemla, Patrick
Chemla, Dusica
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

SG GTW Berlin
TDEZ20

Hinz, Mario

Arndt, Rene
Voigt, Dick
Perseke, Christian
Iwanowski, Stefan

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Baikowski Annecy

TFR10

Bourgeaux, Jean-Christian
Voisin, Romuald

Yasinne, Salim

Vittoz, Alain

Gargam, Julien

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

™333

m/f

33333

7051

6841

6795

6861

Sum serie 1

G1

234
222
178
224

858

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

171
186
171
164

692

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

200
174
178
174

726

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

213
193
158
167

731

G2

164
174
176
200

714

181
212
199
151

743

201
163
209
172

745

199
189
203
171

762

Team Qualification

2300 Sum serie 2

G3
219
158
187
164

728

G4

201
186
210
180

777

G5

2128 Sum serie 2

G3
187
191
164
151

693

G4

219
233
176
195

823

G5

2216 Sum serie 2

G3
225
180
199
141

745

G4

183
190
183
236

792

G5

2240 Sum serie 2

G3
171
178
193
205

747

G4

169
192
217
217

795

G5

G6
163
205
171
208

747

G6
200
247
180
158

785

G6
175
166
181
188

710

G6
180
183
215
200

778
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2305 Sum serie 3

158
193
213
217

781

G7

205
226
196
160

787

G8

2410 Sum serie 3

191
205
258
148

802

G7

209
227
212
114

762

G8

2302 Sum serie 3

211
213
154
222

800

G7

190
179
175
169

713

G8

2290 Sum serie 3

179
216
136
186

717

G7

223
137
172
217

749

G8

2446
G9 Sum

287 198 1829
159 214 1737
178 200 1709
210 213 1776
0

834 825

2303
G9 Sum

189 196 1743
245 195 1941
201 151 1712
155 209 1445
0

790 751

2277
G9 Sum

191 215 1791
145 222 1632
151 152 1582
264 224 1790
0

751 813

2331
Go9 Sum

183 203 1720
222 209 1719
171 161 1626
242 191 1796
0

818 764

avg
203.2
193.0
189.9
197.3
0.0

avg
193.7
215.7
190.2
160.6
0.0

avg
199.0
181.3
175.8
198.9
0.0

avg
191.1
191.0
180.7
199.6
0.0

std

std

std

std

41.0
25.8
155
23.5

0.0

14.4
23.2
31.9
27.6

0.0

16.0
24.2
20.6
39.5

0.0

191
25.2
27.9
23.9

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Al Telekom Austria 2

TAUO2

Fessel, Norbert
Hornung, Andreas
Froschl, Karl
Weber, Andrea
Pittesser, Ingrid

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Anvia

TFIO6

Lampi, Timo
Koivisto, Markku
Haapamaki, Pekka
Saari, Kari
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Airbus Toulouse
TFR11

Vivies, Bernard
Martinez, Elisa
Marre, Alain
Laurent, Pierre
Mahu, Paul

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Hauteville Sports 2
TCHO4
Silvestre, Ugo

Morales Serrano, Eduardo

Vergére, Pascal
Pelliein, Stéphane

Nattaphon, Chantharat

Team totalsum

- ™33 3

m/f

3333

m/f

333 ™3

m/f

33333

5474

6811

7091

6422

Sum serie 1

G1

123
141
142
170

576

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

199
221
214
237

871

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

169
146
185
251

751

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

200

210
213
128
751

G2

G3
108
168
172

104
552

G3
208
157
202
177

744

G3
186
168
154
197

705

G3
219

222
158
187
786

Team Qualification

1725 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
158 136
157 190
174 138
108 92
597 556

2342 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
180 190
180 213
182 177
185 186
727 766

2277 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
164 266
223 238
188 176
246 226
821 906

2166 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
170 214
148 171
136 200
175 199
629 784

G6
123
169
203

127
622

G6
192
149
179
233

753

G6
210
183
232
185

810

G6
164

174
134
172
644

C 2015 Jos van Vegchel

1762 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
146 181
160 211
162 258
139
116
584 789

2283 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
190 186
213 138
176 188
185 154
764 666

2571 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
222 134
226 217
168 211
239 186
855 748

2269 Sum serie 3

G7 G38
170 177
243 173
194 211
234 159
841 720

1987

G9
104 124
161 145
163 203
155 143
583 615
2186

G9
170 184
212 175
214 158
195 212
791 729
2243

G9
160 174
196 181
213 190
190 191
759 736
1987

G9
197 149
114 153
174 183
155 142
640 627

Sum
1203
1502
1615

607
547

Sum
1699
1658
1690
1764

0

Sum
1685
1778
1717
1911

0

Sum
1660
319
1625
1641
1177

avg
133.7
166.9
179.4
151.8
109.4

avg
188.8
184.2
187.8
196.0
0.0

avg
187.2
197.6
190.8
212.3
0.0

avg
184.4
159.5
180.6
182.3
168.1

std

std

std

std

24.6
21.8
37.2
13.9
131

10.9
31.6
18.8
26.9

0.0

39.6
30.6
24.3
27.7

0.0

24.0
16.3
42.0
25.6
34.8



Team Qualification

Team Thyssenkrupp 2 Duisburg Sum serie 1 1806 Sum serie 2 1880 Sum serie 3 2060

Code TDE22 m/f G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg std
Playerl  Kapp, Silvia f 148 156 176 155 180 132 170 158 125 1400 155.6 18.6
Player2  Grafe, Klaus m 144 187 156 154 170 112 162 157 212 1454 161.6 27.7
Player3  Ribitzki, Andreas m 171 137 108 169 119 150 150 146 186 1336 148.4 25.0
Player4  Kapp, Volker m 169 106 148 130 216 193 178 186 230 1556 172.9 39.8
Reserve Reserve 0 0.0 0.0
Team totalsum 5746 632 586 588 608 685 587 660 647 753

Team RAF Veterans Two Sum serie 1 2243 Sum serie 2 2306 Sum serie 3 2334

Code TUKO7 m/f G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg std
Playerl  Fisher, Mike m 228 159 212 166 150 200 186 168 221 1690 187.8 28.7
Player2  Broom, Eddie m 214 154 195 189 201 209 173 199 199 1733 192.6 18.6
Player3  Birchenall, Stuart m 170 195 169 225 196 224 212 201 174 1766  196.2 21.8
Player4  Mercer, Andrew m 172 207 168 191 170 185 215 213 173 1694 188.2 19.2
Reserve Reserve 0 0.0 0.0
Team totalsum 6883 784 715 744 771 717 818 786 781 767
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